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How to secure a sustainable future for the EU livestock sector in light of 
the need to ensure food security, farmers’ resilience and the challenges 
posed by animal diseases?

Subject

3.10 Agricultural policy and economies
3.10.01 Agricultural structures and holdings, farmers
3.10.10 Foodstuffs, foodstuffs legislation
6.50 Emergency, food, humanitarian aid, aid to refugees, Emergency Aid 
Reserve
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Rapporteurs, Shadow Rapporteurs and Committee Chairs

Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 18/02/2026 Association nationale interprofessionnelle du bétail et des viandes

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 02/02/2026 COPA-COGECA

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 04/11/2025 Four Paws

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 31/10/2025 Eurogroup for Animals

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 04/07/2025 CONSEIL EUROPEEN DES JEUNES AGRICULTEURS

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 03/07/2025 AnimalhealthEurope

DELOGE Valérie Shadow rapporteur AGRI 03/07/2025 Copa-Cogeca

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 03/07/2025 European Coordination Via Campesina

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 01/07/2025 Copa-Cogeca

MAESTRE Cristina Shadow rapporteur AGRI 01/07/2025 Elanco Animal Health Incorporated

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 30/06/2025 FNCB

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 30/06/2025 COPAMAC

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 27/06/2025 Atria Oyj

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 19/06/2025 Four Paws

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 18/06/2025

Compassion in World Farming Brussels 
Eurogroup for Animals 
Fondation Brigitte Bardot 
La Fondation Droit Animal, Ethique et Sciences (LFDA) 
Four Paws

CORMAND David Shadow rapporteur AGRI 09/04/2025 Compassion in World Farming Brussels
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CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur
AGRI

11/03/2025 Farm Europe

CASSART Benoit Shadow rapporteur AGRI 05/03/2025 COPA-COGECA

Other Members
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VAN LEEUWEN Jessika 26/11/2025 AnimalhealthEurope

HAYER Valérie 09/07/2025 European Live Poultry and Hatching Egg Association

HAYER Valérie 03/07/2025 Compassion in World Farming International

NOICHL Maria 02/07/2025 AVEC
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